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	CONFIDENTIAL


PRINCIPAL REFEREE 

ASSESSMENT FORM

FOR COMPLETION BY A
PROFESSIONAL COLLEAGUE
This reference has been designed to assist you in evaluating the applicant’s suitability for the position of Principal of a Catholic school in the Diocese of Ballarat.  You are invited to comment freely on those areas that are relevant to your knowledge of the applicant.  As this material is to be photocopied please ensure the use of black pen for your comments.  Please feel free to take additional space as required.

	Applicant’s Name:
	

	Applicant’s Current Position:
	

	Position applied for:
	


	referee’s name:
	

	referee’s parish:
	

	referee’s current address:
	

	referee’s current phone:
	

	time you have known the applicant:
	


Please complete this form and return it to:

The Director
C/- Peter Kerwan
Catholic Education Office

PO Box 576

BALLARAT  VIC  3353
	Please tick the appropriate boxes:

Apply the following codes:
N: 
Not applicable or unknown



1.
Tends to neglect this area


2.
About adequate in this area


3.
More than adequate in this area


4.
An area of strength


5.
An area of significant strength 
Comments are optional but any additional insights are appreciated.


1.0
CATHOLIC SCHOOL CULTURE:
	
	
	N
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1.1
	Understanding of and commitment to Catholic Education.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.2
	Personal witness to Gospel Values in daily living.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.3
	Leadership and participation in spiritual life of the school, liturgies, prayer, etc.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.4
	Involvement in the life of the local faith community
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.5
	Ability to promote the religious dimension of the school
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.6
	Knowledge of contemporary issues in Religious Education.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.7
	Ability to offer hospitality and welcome
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comment:




2.0
LEARNING AND TEACHING:
	
	
	N
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.1
	Teaching Competency
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.2
	Familiarity with current educational theory and practice
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.3
	Commitment to personal professional learning
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.4
	Knowledge of the Awakenings Religious Education Curriculum
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comment:




3.0
STUDENT WELLBEING:

	
	
	N
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.1
	Ability to provide quality pastoral care for students
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.2
	Ability to relate to students
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.3
	Ability to ensure the safety of all students
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.4
	Ability to celebrate student achievement
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.5
	Ability to provide a well-ordered, managed and calm school climate
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comment:




4.0
LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT:
	
	
	N
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4.1
	Ability to provide quality pastoral care for staff
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.2
	Ability to collaborate
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.3
	Ability to make decisions
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.4
	Ability to delegate
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.5
	Ability to empower others
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.6
	Ability to affirm others
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.7
	Ability to handle conflict appropriately
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.8
	Ability to communicate effectively
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.9
	Accessibility
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.10
	Approachability
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.11
	Organisational effectiveness
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.12
	Capacity to manage school resources
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.13
	Ability to provide leadership for school development planning
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.14
	Ability to develop and implement effective policy and procedures
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.15
	Ability to maintain confidentiality
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comment:




5.0
SCHOOL COMMUNITY:

	
	
	N
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5.1
	Ability to provide quality pastoral care for parents
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.2
	Ability to communicate effectively with parents
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.3
	Ability to communicate effectively with clergy and members of the parish 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.4
	Ability to communicate effectively with the wider community
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.5
	Accessibility to parents
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.6
	Relationship with parent organisations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.7
	Support for parent participation in the School life
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.8
	Understanding of the school’s relationship to the wider Church community
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comment:




6.0
Additional Comments:
	You may wish to comment on other relevant knowledge that you may have concerning the applicant’s capacity for the position.

	


7.0
Suitability and Readiness for the Position:
	Please comment on the applicant’s suitability and readiness for this position.

	


	Recommendation:

Please tick the appropriate box:


I recommend the applicant for this position.


(

I do not recommend the applicant for this position.

(

	Signature:    


	DATE:


Privacy Notice

Your privacy is important to us.  Information recorded on this document will be used exclusively for the

 intent of the document.  Our Privacy Policy is available upon request.
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